Parkland School Division No. 70
Expense Register

Third Quarter Posted March 2019 - May 2019

Darlene Clarke

Date Total Amount

Professional

Meals Accommodation Honorarium

Particulars

Submitted Expense Claims

March 1,813.15
April 1,632.26
May 1,242.53

Other Expenses

2018-11-18 813.75
2019-01-23 23.37
2019-02-28 52.50
2019-03-03 400.00
2019-03-07 60.00
2019-03-31 493.50
2019-04-08 9.81
2019-05-24 65.00

6,605.87

10.00
10.00

20.00

Mileage

Development

51.00 413.15 1,339.00
114.00 375.26 1,133.00
497.96 174.57 570.00
813.75
23.37
52.50
400.00
60.00
493.50
9.81
65.00
230.00 497.96 996.16 3,042.00 1,819.75

March Expense Claim
April Expenses Claim
May Expenses Claim

ASBA - FGM Registration

IOUE Negotiations - Meal
Education Year in Review Webinar
Alberta Rural Ed Symposium
State of the Region Address
National Congress / Rural Ed Reg
IOUE Negotiations - Food

Edwin Parr ASBA Banquet

Receipt

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



